
Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 3rd Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:02:05 Total Green Flag Time: 1:00:04 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:    1 Name: SPEED 1
Car: Dallara Team: SPEED CENTER
Class: GP2

14:06:10.968  2:19.768 ........137,4   38.820   44.017  1
14:08:13.043  2:02.075   46.637189,1   36.594   38.844  2
14:10:03.599  1:50.556   39.977231,8   33.035   37.544  3
14:11:39.750  1:36.151   33.438285,0   29.121   33.592  4
14:13:28.237  1:48.487   39.581285,7   33.139   35.767  5
14:15:04.408  1:36.171   33.499285,7   28.917   33.755  6
14:16:52.075  1:47.667   38.149285,0   34.197   35.321  7
14:18:27.466  1:35.391   33.052285,0   28.813   33.526  8
14:25:48.021  7:20.555   33.687288,8   29.589 6:17.279  9
14:27:57.230  2:09.209 ........137,1   36.777 1:32.432 10
14:29:45.188  1:47.958   37.891247,1   33.812   36.255 11
14:31:32.502  1:47.314   39.373235,8   33.269   34.672 12
14:33:18.416  1:45.914   38.430248,8   32.542   34.942 13
14:34:52.211  1:33.795   32.433282,7   28.492   32.870 14
14:36:38.510  1:46.299   38.155285,7   32.451   35.693 15
14:38:12.197  1:33.687   32.126289,5   28.552   33.009 16

Num:   69 Name: MM 69
Car: Dallara Team: MM MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

14:04:14.095  2:23.780 ........108,5   42.215   41.506  1
14:06:06.508  1:52.413   39.584278,4   35.714   37.115  2
14:07:47.733  1:41.225   34.761288,8   30.845   35.619  3
14:09:28.940  1:41.207   35.613290,3   30.543   35.051  4
14:11:06.669  1:37.729   33.758290,3   29.880   34.091  5
14:22:43.168 11:36.499   39.527289,5 ........ ........  6
14:24:55.401  2:12.233 ........150,6   38.967 1:33.266  7
14:26:45.160  1:49.759   39.054263,4   34.072   36.633  8
14:28:21.055  1:35.895   33.414303,4   29.301   33.180  9
14:30:05.470  1:44.415   33.415290,3   34.047   36.953 10
14:31:47.009  1:41.539   33.372299,2   32.428   35.739 11
14:33:21.907  1:34.898   32.796298,3   28.703   33.399 12
14:39:03.446  5:41.539   36.854298,3 ........ 5:04.685 13
14:41:09.112  2:05.666 ........139,4   36.377 1:29.289 14
14:42:51.407  1:42.295   33.604285,0   31.784   36.907 15
14:44:27.052  1:35.645   33.392288,0   28.947   33.306 16
14:46:15.973  1:48.921   36.725289,5   36.351   35.845 17
14:47:50.907  1:34.934   33.038299,2   28.833   33.063 18

Num:   11 Name: VILLARS
Car: Dallara Team: JENZER MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

14:13:08.458  2:20.335 ........104,4   39.269   39.888  1
14:15:01.577  1:53.119   38.937277,6   35.059   39.123  2
14:16:56.849  1:55.272   38.729264,1   36.800   39.743  3
14:18:43.257  1:46.408   35.834301,7   33.998   36.576  4

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

14:20:28.437  1:45.180   35.787303,4   33.238   36.155  5
14:22:13.219  1:44.782   35.263304,2   33.291   36.228  6
14:23:57.599  1:44.380   35.417302,5   33.159   35.804  7
14:49:33.895 25:36.296   38.920301,7 ........ ........  8
14:51:40.287  2:06.392 ........123,3   35.739 1:30.653  9
14:53:27.814  1:47.527   38.396268,7   32.860   36.271 10
14:55:13.223  1:45.409   35.861296,7   32.150   37.398 11
14:56:54.466  1:41.243   35.018295,9   31.217   35.008 12
14:58:34.456  1:39.990   34.701301,7   30.687   34.602 13
15:00:14.434  1:39.978   34.492300,8   30.689   34.797 14

Num:   81 Name: MM 81
Car: Dallara Team: MM MOTORSPORT
Class: GP2

14:04:30.531  2:16.181 ........117,3   36.536   38.972  1
14:06:17.028  1:46.497   37.484286,5   33.521   35.492  2
14:08:07.974  1:50.946 ........288,8   37.535 1:13.411  3
14:09:49.866  1:41.892   35.351284,2   31.535   35.006  4
14:11:32.540  1:42.674 ........286,5   31.926 1:10.748  5
14:13:15.350  1:42.810   35.475285,7   32.113   35.222  6
14:15:01.037  1:45.687 ........286,5   32.516 1:13.171  7
14:23:17.533  8:16.496 ........281,2   31.915 7:44.581  8
14:25:49.349  2:31.816 ........106,9   43.489 1:48.327  9
14:27:38.913  1:49.564   39.169280,5   34.135   36.260 10
14:29:21.002  1:42.089   35.871283,5   31.447   34.771 11
14:31:02.079  1:41.077   34.877285,7   31.273   34.927 12
14:32:50.417  1:48.338   37.750283,5   34.734   35.854 13
14:34:33.187  1:42.770 ........283,5   31.515 1:11.255 14
14:36:13.835  1:40.648   34.845282,7   31.131   34.672 15

Num:   55 Name: AM 55
Car: Dallara T12 Team: AM SPORT SYSTEM
Class: WSR

14:05:14.975  2:35.609 ........ 69,9   42.507   43.683  1
14:07:05.581  1:50.606   38.806267,3   33.725   38.075  2
14:09:02.692  1:57.111   42.615226,9   36.057   38.439  3
14:10:47.963  1:45.271   36.667268,0   31.800   36.804  4
14:12:32.859  1:44.896   36.627265,4   31.908   36.361  5
14:14:18.212  1:45.353   36.670266,0   32.106   36.577  6
14:16:26.376  2:08.164   44.080265,4   43.315   40.769  7
14:18:11.638  1:45.262   36.999260,9   31.646   36.617  8
14:27:43.229  9:31.591   36.313267,3 ........ 8:55.278  9
14:29:59.674  2:16.445 ........ 99,9   37.605 1:38.840 10
14:31:50.792  1:51.118   38.060259,6   35.008   38.050 11
14:33:36.890  1:46.098   36.859266,0   32.282   36.957 12
14:35:21.757  1:44.867   36.653264,7   31.589   36.625 13
14:37:06.324  1:44.567   36.656264,7   31.499   36.412 14



Professional Track Days
Group A - F.3, F3R, GP2, WSR 3rd Session F.RECA - F.3 - GP2
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 1:02:05 Total Green Flag Time: 1:00:04 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 0

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   42 Name: NANNINI 42
Car: Dallara 317 Team: NANNINI RACING
Class: F.3

14:07:45.266  2:17.392 ........125,3   38.244 1:39.148  1
14:09:36.861  1:51.595 ........219,5   32.625 1:18.970  2
14:11:26.634  1:49.773   37.826222,2   32.510   39.437  3
14:13:16.165  1:49.531   37.839220,0   32.243   39.449  4
14:15:06.065  1:49.900   38.124221,8   32.523   39.253  5
14:16:56.958  1:50.893   37.842220,9   33.368   39.683  6
14:18:46.793  1:49.835   37.814220,9   32.586   39.435  7
14:20:36.289  1:49.496   37.706222,7   32.227   39.563  8
14:22:25.895  1:49.606   37.760219,5   32.309   39.537  9
14:24:15.924  1:50.029   37.971217,7   32.378   39.680 10
14:37:36.969 13:21.045   37.878221,3 ........ ........ 11
14:39:42.052  2:05.083 ........139,5   34.313 1:30.770 12
14:41:32.906  1:50.854   38.258216,4   33.088   39.508 13
14:43:23.684  1:50.778   38.193218,2   32.921   39.664 14
14:45:14.536  1:50.852   38.004219,5   33.248   39.600 15
14:47:05.217  1:50.681   38.208218,2   32.672   39.801 16
14:48:55.377  1:50.160   38.107218,2   32.483   39.570 17
14:50:45.814  1:50.437   38.103217,7   32.620   39.714 18
14:52:36.897  1:51.083   38.153220,4   33.136   39.794 19
14:54:28.301  1:51.404   38.192221,8   32.829   40.383 20
14:56:19.343  1:51.042   38.313223,1   33.023   39.706 21
14:58:10.571  1:51.228   38.463223,6   32.824   39.941 22
15:00:01.932  1:51.361   38.253223,1   32.976   40.132 23

Num:    2 Name: FM 1
Car: Tatuus T-318 Team: FORMULA MOTORSPORT
Class: F3R

14:02:18.997  2:21.404 ........123,0   40.569   42.278  1
14:04:16.493  1:57.496   40.843232,8   35.839   40.814  2
14:06:12.146  1:55.653   39.602235,8   35.429   40.622  3
14:08:09.175  1:57.029   39.743234,8   36.364   40.922  4
14:10:05.017  1:55.842   39.526234,3   35.457   40.859  5
14:12:01.403  1:56.386   39.839233,3   35.707   40.840  6
14:13:57.123  1:55.720   39.804231,3   35.323   40.593  7
14:15:53.666  1:56.543   39.737230,8   35.630   41.176  8
14:17:49.206  1:55.540   39.357228,3   35.349   40.834  9
14:19:45.014  1:55.808   39.552232,3   35.315   40.941 10
14:27:58.970  8:13.956   39.728230,8   35.475 6:58.753 11
14:30:12.959  2:13.989 ........121,6   37.987 1:36.002 12
14:32:09.445  1:56.486   39.939229,3   35.436   41.111 13
14:34:05.378  1:55.933   39.766229,8   35.322   40.845 14
14:36:01.266  1:55.888   39.601229,8   35.367   40.920 15
14:37:57.392  1:56.126   39.947231,3   35.421   40.758 16
14:39:52.870  1:55.478   39.573232,3   35.258   40.647 17
14:41:48.340  1:55.470   39.422230,3   35.184   40.864 18

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

14:43:43.652  1:55.312   39.368230,8   35.058   40.886 19
14:45:39.535  1:55.883   39.560231,3   35.078   41.245 20
14:47:35.559  1:56.024   39.811230,8   34.851   41.362 21
14:49:31.082  1:55.523   39.099230,8   35.308   41.116 22
14:51:26.175  1:55.093   39.388230,8   34.853   40.852 23
14:53:21.135  1:54.960   39.278232,8   34.971   40.711 24
14:55:15.929  1:54.794   38.975234,8   34.665   41.154 25
14:57:11.135  1:55.206   39.379235,8   34.842   40.985 26
14:59:05.863  1:54.728   39.141233,8   34.523   41.064 27
15:01:01.481  1:55.618   39.534234,8   35.130   40.954 28


